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Anlage
Elbchaussee 477, 22587 Hamburg
T 040863742 G 040860156 inf@tc-blankenese.de

Hallenadresse
Hemmingstedter Weg 140, 22609 Hamburg

Sportwart/in
Grimm, Jakob
T 0172 5679232 jakob.grimml@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Marquardt, Liisa
jugend@tc-blankenese.de
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U10 Orange Court (4er) | Klasse |
MF: August Wolff

m 01716533007; jan.wolff@okee-maritime.com

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Weber, Emma (2014)
Brecht, Nike (2014)
Wolff, August (2015)
Marquardt, Henri (2015)
Thiede, Casper (2015)
Krafig, Sophie (2014)
Kehren, Ben (2015)
Arens, Mats (2016)
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21403615
21404036
11501699
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11501703
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11503702
11601640
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